gultigab 06.01.25

RESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

//DVB

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

Weinbdhla

Eisenbahnbrlicke

Richtung: Haltestelle:
Stunden Minuten Tolkewitz, Schulcampus
MONTAG bis FREITAG Tolkew., Schulcampus
Johannisfriedhof
4 23 53 L.-Hartmann-Stral3e
Altenberger Stralie
3) 40 Gottleubaer Stral3e
6 07 46 Pohlandplatz
Bergmannstralle
7 06 16 46 Spenerstrale
Mosenstrale
8..... 21 16 46 Fetscherplatz
22 29 Krhs. St.Joseph-Stift
StralRburger Platz
23....... 3 23 Dt. Hygiene-Museum
Pirnaischer Platz
SONNABEND Altmarkt
Postplatz
4....... 6 23 Theaterplatz
23 53 Neustadter Markt
Neustadter Markt
23 Palaisplatz
Anton-/Leipziger Str.
g “E Alter Schlachthof
10 07 16 46 A.-Puschkin-PI.
Oschatzer StralRe
11 ..... 21 16 46 A|tpieschen
Mickten
22 29 Alttrachau
23....... 3 23 Rankestra3e
S-Bf. Trachau West
SONN- und FEIERTAG Kleestrafie
Forststralle
4....... 7 23 Zinzendorfstrale
Hauptstralle
23 53 SchildenstralRe
23 Wasastralle
Landesh.Sachsen
10 07 46 ZillerstraRe
Dr.-Kilz-StralRe
11 07 16 46 BorstralRe
12....20 16 46 Gradsteg
Moritzburger Str.
21 16 42 FlemmingstralRe
29 3 23 Schlol3 Wackerbarth

2 Min
3 Min
4 Min
6 Min
7 Min
8 Min
10 Min
11 Min
13 Min

Johannisbergstralle
Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str.

Eisenbahnbriicke

Radebeuler Stralie
Coswig Zentr./Borse
Rathaus Coswig
SalzstralRe
Auerstralle
Steinbacher Weg
Kohlerstralle
GellertstralRe
Weinbohla

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

10.12.24




